
 

ICAR 

Intercom Telephone Numbers

Ground Floor 

Room  Name 

  Directors-Room 

  PA to Director 

  Reception 

G01 Store Room 

G02 Sonu Kumar 

G03 Vikram Verma 

G04 Subodh Neeraj 

G05 Committee Room 

G07 Vishal Nath 

G08 B N Mandal 
G09 Academic Cell 

G10 Exam Cell 

G11 FAO 

G12 Prashant Kumar 

G13 PA to Comptroller 

G14 Surjit Kumar 

  Kitchen 

  

First Floor 

F01 Pankaj Kumar Sinha, Ashok Kumar

F02 Library 

F03 Library 

F04 Smart Classroom 

F05 Anima Mahato, Asha Kumari

F06 Srinivas Raghavan, Sougata Bhattcharjee

F07 Santosh Kumar, Akash A 

F08 Asharani Patel, Pavithra 

F09 Narendra Singh, Saheb Pal 

F10 Om Prakash, Somashekhar 

F11 Vijay Bahadur, Krishna Prakash

F12   

F13 PG Class room (Vegetable Science)

F14 PG Class room (Fruit Science)

F15 Lab-1 (Crop Science) 

F16 Lab-2 (Crop Science) 

F17 CPWD 

  

  

  

  

  

भाकृअनुप – भारतीय कृिष अनसुधंान सं᭭ थान
गौरीयाकरमा, हजारीबाग-825405

ICAR - Indian Agricultural Research Institute
Gauria Karma, Hazaribagh-825405, Jharkhand

Intercom Telephone Numbers 
Admin Building 

 Second Floor

No.  Room  Name 

10  S01 Store 

11  S02 UG Class room 

12  S03 UG Class room 

   S04 Virtual Class room 

26  S05 Mukesh Tiwari, Prabhat Kumar Guru

13  S06 Abhay Kumar Giri, Ranjit Singh

14  S07 Vandana Yadav, Shilpi Kerketta

15  S08 Sanat Kumar Mahanta

17  S09 Nirmal Kumar, Manoj Chaudhary

18  S10 Dipak Kumar Gupta, Kashinath Teli
19  S11 Himani Priya, Preeti Singh

20  S12 Nuzaiba PM, Priti Tigga

21  S13 PG Class room (soil science)

22  S14 Lab-3 (Soil Science) 

23  S15 Lab-4 (Soil Science) 

24  S16 Lab-5 (Soil Science) 

25  S17 Server Room 

    

  Guest House

Pankaj Kumar Sinha, Ashok Kumar 101   Ground Floor

102   Room  

    Reception 

    1 

Anima Mahato, Asha Kumari 105   2 

Srinivas Raghavan, Sougata Bhattcharjee 106   3 

107   4 

108   Dining Area 

109   Kitchen 

 110   Office 

Vijay Bahadur, Krishna Prakash 111   VIP lounge 

112   Main Entrance 

PG Class room (Vegetable Science) 113   Handicapped 

Class room (Fruit Science) 114   First Floor

115   VIP room 

116   Caretaker 

    Committee Room 

   Confrence-Hall 

   AC 05 

   AC 06 

   AC 07 

   AC 08 

सं᭭ थान-झारखडं 
825405, झारखडं 

Indian Agricultural Research Institute-Jharkhand  
825405, Jharkhand 

 

 

Floor 

No. 

  

202 

  

  

Mukesh Tiwari, Prabhat Kumar Guru 205 

Abhay Kumar Giri, Ranjit Singh 206 

Vandana Yadav, Shilpi Kerketta 207 

Sanat Kumar Mahanta 208 

Nirmal Kumar, Manoj Chaudhary 209 

Dipak Kumar Gupta, Kashinath Teli 210 
Himani Priya, Preeti Singh 211 

Nuzaiba PM, Priti Tigga 212 

PG Class room (soil science) 213 

 214 

 215 

 216 

  

 

Guest House  

Ground Floor  

No. 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

First Floor 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 


