



भाकृअनुप – भारतीय कृषि अनुसंधान संस्थान-झारखंड
गौरीयाकरमा, हजारीबाग-825405, झारखंड
ICAR - Indian Agricultural Research Institute-Jharkhand
Gauria Karma, Hazaribagh-825405, Jharkhand

Intercom Telephone Numbers
Admin Building

Ground Floor		
Room	Name	No.
	Directors-Room	10
	PA to Director	11
	Reception	12
G01	Store Room	
G02	Sonu Kumar	26
G03	Vikram Verma	13
G04	Subodh Neeraj	14
G05	Committee Room	15
G07	Vishal Nath	17
G08	B N Mandal	18
G09	Academic Cell	19
G10	Exam Cell	20
G11	FAO	21
G12	Prashant Kumar	22
G13	PA to Comptroller	23
G14	Surjit Kumar	24
	Kitchen	25

Second Floor		
Room	Name	No.
S01	Store	
S02	UG Class room	202
S03	UG Class room	
S04	Virtual Class room	
S05	Mukesh Tiwari, Prabhat Kumar Guru	205
S06	Abhay Kumar Giri, Ranjit Singh	206
S07	Vandana Yadav, Shilpi Kerketta	207
S08	Sanat Kumar Mahanta	208
S09	Nirmal Kumar, Manoj Chaudhary	209
S10	Dipak Kumar Gupta, Kashinath Teli	210
S11	Himani Priya, Preeti Singh	211
S12	Nuzaiba PM, Priti Tigga	212
S13	PG Class room (soil science)	213
S14	Lab-3 (Soil Science)	214
S15	Lab-4 (Soil Science)	215
S16	Lab-5 (Soil Science)	216
S17	Server Room	

First Floor		
F01	F02	F03
Pankaj Kumar Sinha, Ashok Kumar	Library	101
Library		102
Smart Classroom		
Anima Mahato, Asha Kumari		105
Srinivas Raghavan, Sougata Bhattcharjee		106
Santosh Kumar, Akash A		107
Asharani Patel, Pavithra		108
Narendra Singh, Saheb Pal		109
Om Prakash, Somashekhar		110
Vijay Bahadur, Krishna Prakash		111
		112
PG Class room (Vegetable Science)		113
PG Class room (Fruit Science)		114
Lab-1 (Crop Science)		115
Lab-2 (Crop Science)		116
CPWD		

Guest House		
Ground Floor		
Room		No.
Reception		50
1		51
2		52
3		53
4		54
Dining Area		55
Kitchen		56
Office		57
VIP lounge		58
Main Entrance		59
Handicapped		60
First Floor		
VIP room		61
Caretaker		62
Committee Room		63
Confrence-Hall		64
AC 05		65
AC 06		66
AC 07		67
AC 08		68